
NEWWORKS.DK

TEMBO 
LOUNGE CHAIR

PRODUCT FACT SHEET > FURNITURE > TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR

Functionally sitting between a lounger and an armchair, Tembo’s 
extended arms invite you into its warm embrace. Its unique form allows 
the Tembo Lounge Chair to be social, while at the same time creating a 
space for reflection. The big, soft elephants ear exterior provides a strik-
ing form, while the choice of colours and textures can create a playful 
addition, or a bold statement piece. 

About the designer Noergaard & Kechayas

The design duo Noergaard and Kechayas present honesty within their 
approach to accessible design, with the only obstacle being their 
creativity. With a strong connection to material and craft, combined with 
Noergaard’s reflective mind and Kechayas’ action charged approach, 
the duo is focused on problem solving solutions with a strong visual 
language.

40151
40152
40141
40142
40143
40144
40145
40146
40131

Main Line Plus, Charcoal
Main Line Plus, Lead
Uniform Melange, Chalk
Uniform Melange, Ash
Uniform Melange, Ink
Uniform Melange, Jeans
Uniform Melange, Rumba
Uniform Melange, Coral
Dot, Midnight

ITEM NO VARIATION



NEWWORKS.DK

SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT FACT SHEET > FURNITURE > TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR

CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS/ MAINTANCE & CARE

Visit our website at www.newworks.dk/maintenance-care/ for the cleaning and maintenance instructions for your chosen textile.

SAFTEY PRECAUTIONS/ ATTENTION

Please read the instructions carefully and retain them for future reference. New Works Aps is not responsible for any faults or damages caused by not fol-
lowing the instructions correctly. Do not modify the product in any way. Keep your chair out of direct sunlight. Colours will fade and seams will weaken when 
exposed to direct sunlight. Lift the chair when moving it around instead of pushing it as it may damage the floor and fittings. The chair is only intended for 
indoor use.

PRODUCT NAME 

DESIGNER 

YEAR
 
CATEGORY

TYPE

MATERIAL 

COLOR /VARIATION

DELIVERY

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS 

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS

WEIGHT (INCL. PACKAGING)

CONTRY OF ORIGION  
 
MASTERPACKAGING  
 

TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR

NOERGAARD & KECHAYAS

2011
 
FURNITURE 

LOUNGE CHAIR

UPHOLSTERY, STEEL CORPUS, MOULDED FOAM CORE AND 
WOODEN FEET

MAINLINE PLUS, CHARCOAL
MAINLINE PLUS, LEAD
UNIFORM MELANGE, CHALK
UNIFORM MELANGE, ASH
UNIFORM MELANGE, INK
UNIFORM MELANGE, JEANS
UNIFORM MELANGE, RUMBA
UNIFORM MELANGE, CORAL
DOT, MIDNIGHT

STANDARD MODELS 3-5 DAYS DELIVERY TIME (IN EUROPE)
NON STANDARD MODELS 6-8 WEEKS DELIVERY TIME 
(IN EUROPE)

H: 1015 X W: 963 X D: 810
SEAT HEIGHT: 400 MM

H: 814 X W: 963 X D: 813 MM

21 KG 

EUROPE

1

963 mm

10
15

 m
m

810 mm

40
0 

m
m



NEWWORKS.DK

PRODUCT FACT SHEET > FURNITURE > TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR

VARIATIONS

MAIN LINE PLUS, CHARCOAL MAIN LINE PLUS, LEAD UNIFORM MELANGE, CHALK

UNIFORM MELANGE, ASH UNIFORM MELANGE, ASH UNIFORM MELANGE, JEANS

UNIFORM MELANGE, RUMBA UNIFORM MELANGE, CORAL DOT, MIDNIGHT


