### PRODUCT FACT SHEET > FURNITURE > **TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR**



# TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR

Functionally sitting between a lounger and an armchair, Tembo's extended arms invite you into its warm embrace. Its unique form allows the Tembo Lounge Chair to be social, while at the same time creating a space for reflection. The big, soft elephants ear exterior provides a striking form, while the choice of colours and textures can create a playful addition, or a bold statement piece.

### About the designer Noergaard & Kechayas

The design duo Noergaard and Kechayas present honesty within their approach to accessible design, with the only obstacle being their creativity. With a strong connection to material and craft, combined with Noergaard's reflective mind and Kechayas' action charged approach, the duo is focused on problem solving solutions with a strong visual language.

ITEM NO	VARIATION
40151	Main Line Plus, Charcoal
40152	Main Line Plus, Lead
40141	Uniform Melange, Chalk
40142	Uniform Melange, Ash
40143	Uniform Melange, Ink
40144	Uniform Melange, Jeans
40145	Uniform Melange, Rumba
40146	Uniform Melange, Coral
40131	Dot, Midnight



# **SPECIFICATION**

PRODUCT NAME	TEMBO LOUNGE CHAIR	
DESIGNER	NOERGAARD & KECHAYAS	
YEAR	2011	
CATEGORY	FURNITURE	$\bigcap$
ТҮРЕ	LOUNGE CHAIR	
MATERIAL	UPHOLSTERY, STEEL CORPUS, MOULDED FOAM CORE AND WOODEN FEET	
COLOR /VARIATION	MAINLINE PLUS, CHARCOAL MAINLINE PLUS, LEAD UNIFORM MELANGE, CHALK UNIFORM MELANGE, ASH UNIFORM MELANGE, INK UNIFORM MELANGE, JEANS UNIFORM MELANGE, RUMBA	
DELIVERY	STANDARD MODELS 3-5 DAYS DELIVERY TIME (IN EUROPE) NON STANDARD MODELS 6-8 WEEKS DELIVERY TIME (IN EUROPE)	
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS	H: 1015 X W: 963 X D: 810 SEAT HEIGHT: 400 MM	963 mm
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS	H: 814 X W: 963 X D: 813 MM	
WEIGHT (INCL. PACKAGING)	21 KG	
CONTRY OF ORIGION	EUROPE	
MASTERPACKAGING	1	

#### **CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS/ MAINTANCE & CARE**

Visit our website at www.newworks.dk/maintenance-care/ for the cleaning and maintenance instructions for your chosen textile.

### SAFTEY PRECAUTIONS/ ATTENTION

Please read the instructions carefully and retain them for future reference. New Works Aps is not responsible for any faults or damages caused by not following the instructions correctly. Do not modify the product in any way. Keep your chair out of direct sunlight. Colours will fade and seams will weaken when exposed to direct sunlight. Lift the chair when moving it around instead of pushing it as it may damage the floor and fittings. The chair is only intended for indoor use.

## NEWWORKS.DK



UNIFORM MELANGE, RUMBA



UNIFORM MELANGE, CORAL



















UNIFORM MELANGE, ASH

UNIFORM MELANGE, ASH

MAIN LINE PLUS, LEAD



UNIFORM MELANGE, CHALK

